IRM |

Ak Pauphine | PSL*

Institut.

EXECUTIVE EDUCATION

CERTIFICAT CONFORMITE ET ASSURANCE 2024

Dates susceptibles d'ajustement

LUN
MAR
MER
JEU
VEN
SAM

LUN
MAR
MER
JEU
VEN
SAM

LUN
MAR
MER
JEU
VEN
SAM

LUN
MAR
MER
JEU
VEN
SAM

LUN

Nooahs,wbd

10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28

30

SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE
|| MAR 1
36 MER 2
JEU 3
VEN 4
SAM 5
LUN 7 CONFORMITE
MAR 8 ET
37 MER 9 ASSURANCES
JEU 10
VEN 11
CONFORMITE SAM 12
ET
ASSURANCES LN 14
MAR 15
38 MER 16
JEU 17 Examen
VEN 18
SAM 19
LUN 21
MAR 22
39 MER 23
JEU 24
VEN 25
CONFORMITE SAM 26
ET
ASSURANCES LUN 28
MAR 29
40 MER 30
JEU 31

41

42

43

44




